
BID # 0015-14

FURNISHING AND DELIVERY OF POLO PIQUE STAFF SHIRTS

By:

Monmouth County Board of Recreation Commissioners
Monmouth County Park System
805 Newman Springs Road
Lincroft, NJ 07738
Phone: (732) 842-4000, Ext. 4330
Fax: (732) 842-4162
Contact: Stephanie Weise, QPA

Number of Bids Received	Vendor Name and Address
-------------------------	-------------------------

9	Aramark Uniform Services; 115 N. First St., Burbank, CA 91502 Cross Country; 855 Hylton Rd., Pennsauken, NJ 08110 Dot Designing, LLC; 8 Tryall Blvd., Monroe Twp., NJ 08831-5141 Drew & Rogers, Inc.; 30 Plymouth St., Fairfield, NJ 07004 Freedom Uniforms, LLC; 1525 Prospect St., Unit 4, Lakewood, NJ 08701 G & M Trophy, Inc.; 265 Highway 36, Ste 207, W. Long Branch, NJ 07764 Koppel Advertising; 702 Broadway Ave., Bedford, OH 44146 Red the Uniform Tailor; 475 Oberlin Ave. South, Lakewood, NJ 08701 The Liberty Store; 5 East Genesee St., Auburn, NY 13021
---	--

(SEE TALLY SHEETS FOR BIDS AS OPENED AND PUBLICLY READ)

ARAMARK UNI FORM S

001	002	003	004	005	006	007	008	009	010	011	012	TOTALS
ARAMARK UNI FORM S 10.50	12.50	14.95	16.95	12.95	14.95	12.95	14.95	17.50	19.50	17.50	19.50	184.70
MB AND COMPANIES, 16.80	19.50	23.20	24.20	22.25	23.25	24.20	25.20	25.95	26.95	25.95	26.95	284.40
FREEDOM UNI FORMS, 10.44	13.31	15.21	17.46	16.25	18.25	15.11	15.75	18.75	20.75	16.75	18.75	196.78
DREW & ROGERS INC 12.90	17.90	21.98	24.48	19.50	22.50	21.98	24.48	24.50	27.50	24.50	27.50	269.72
RED THE UNI FORM T 17.40	21.50	22.90	25.90	21.00	21.00	18.50	25.90	24.75	24.75	24.75	24.75	273.10
DOT DESIGNING, LL 9.85	13.99	14.85	16.95	14.36	15.36	14.85	16.95	15.60	16.60	15.60	16.60	181.56

GROUP# 2

001	002	003	004	005	006	007	008	009	010	011	012	TOTALS
KOPPEL ADVERTISING 11.59	13.95	16.39	18.59	17.19	19.32	16.39	18.59	19.85	21.95	19.85	21.95	215.61
THE LIBERTY STORE 11.13	13.75	15.44	17.44	14.35	16.35	14.35	16.35	16.80	20.80	16.80	18.80	192.36
G & M TROPHY, INC 17.00	19.50	32.40	34.75	27.00	29.50	34.20	36.70	31.50	34.00	30.50	32.75	359.80

PRICE AMOUNT %

001 1 EA MEN'S SHORT SLEEVE POLO PIQUE 6.5 OZ
ANVIL 6002 OR EQUI VALENT, FOREST GREEN,
COBBLESTONE, SM-XL

01984	ARAMARK UNI FORM SERVICES	10.50	10.50	1.000
02854	MB AND COMPANIES, INC.	16.80	16.80	1.000
04256	FREEDOM UNI FORMS, LLC	10.44	10.44	1.000
05250	DREW & ROGERS, INC.	12.90	12.90	1.000
05530	RED THE UNIFORM TAILOR INC	17.40	17.40	1.000
05843	DOT DESIGNING, LLC	9.85	9.85	1.000
06984	KOPPEL ADVERTISING	11.59	11.59	1.000
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE	11.13	11.13	1.000
55538	G & M TROPHY, INC.	17.00	17.00	1.000

LOW BID DOT DESIGNING, LLC

002 1 EA MEN'S SHORT SLEEVE POLO PIQUE 6.5 OZ
ANVIL 6002 OR EQUI VALENT, FOREST GREEN,
COBBLESTONE, 2XL-4X

01984	ARAMARK UNI FORM SERVICES	12.50	12.50	1.000
02854	MB AND COMPANIES, INC.	19.50	19.50 *	1.000
04256	FREEDOM UNI FORMS, LLC	13.31	13.31	1.000
05250	DREW & ROGERS, INC.	17.90	17.90	1.000
05530	RED THE UNIFORM TAILOR INC	21.50	21.50	1.000
05843	DOT DESIGNING, LLC	13.99	13.99	1.000
06984	KOPPEL ADVERTISING	13.95	13.95	1.000
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE	13.75	13.75	1.000
55538	G & M TROPHY, INC.	19.50	19.50	1.000

LOW BID ARAMARK UNI FORM SERVICES

003 1 EA MEN'S SHORT SLEEVE GOLF POLO 4.8 OZ
ULTRA CLUB 8445 OR EQUI VALENT, FOREST GREEN
SM-XL

01984	ARAMARK UNI FORM SERVICES	14.95	14.95	1.000
-------	---------------------------	-------	-------	-------

		PRICE	AMOUNT	%	
02854	MB AND COMPANIES, INC.	23.20	23.20		1.000
04256	FREEDOM UNI FORMS, LLC	15.21	15.21		1.000
05250	DREW & ROGERS, INC.	21.98	21.98		1.000
05530	RED THE UNIFORM TAILOR INC	22.90	22.90		1.000
05843	DOT DESIGNING, LLC	14.85	14.85		1.000
06984	KOPPEL ADVERTISING	16.39	16.39		1.000
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE	15.44	15.44		1.000
55538	G & M TROPHY, INC.	32.40	32.40		1.000

004 1 EA MEN'S SHORT SLEEVE GOLF POLO 4.8 OZ
ULTRA CLUB 8445 OR EQUIVALENT, FOREST GREEN
2X-3X

01984	ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES	16.95	16.95		1.000
02854	MB AND COMPANIES, INC.	24.20	24.20 *		1.000
04256	FREEDOM UNI FORMS, LLC	17.46	17.46		1.000
05250	DREW & ROGERS, INC.	24.48	24.48		1.000
05530	RED THE UNIFORM TAILOR INC	25.90	25.90		1.000
05843	DOT DESIGNING, LLC	16.95	16.95		1.000
06984	KOPPEL ADVERTISING	18.59	18.59		1.000
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE	17.44	17.44		1.000
55538	G & M TROPHY, INC.	34.75	34.75		1.000

005 1 EA LADIES SHORT SLEEVE POLO PIQUE 7 OZ
TRI MOUNTAIN 186 STATURE OR EQUIVALENT,
FOREST GREEN, XSM-XL

01984	ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES	12.95	12.95		1.000
02854	MB AND COMPANIES, INC.	22.25	22.25		1.000
04256	FREEDOM UNI FORMS, LLC	16.25	16.25		1.000

LOW BID TIE BID

LOW BID DOT DESIGNING, LLC

	PRICE	AMOUNT	%
05250 DREW & ROGERS I NC.	19.50	19.50	1.000
05530 RED THE UNI FORM TAI LOR I NC	21.00	21.00	1.000
05843 DOT DESI GNI NG, LLC	14.36	14.36	1.000
06984 KOPPEL ADVERTI SI NG	17.19	17.19	1.000
53988 THE LI BERTY STORE	14.35	14.35	1.000
55538 G & M TROPHY, I NC.	27.00	27.00	1.000

----- LOW BI D ARAMARK UNI FORM SERVI CES

	PRICE	AMOUNT	%
006 1 EA LADIES SHORT SLEEVE POLO PIQUE 7 OZ TRI MOUNTAIN 186 STATURE OR EQUI VALENT, FOREST GREEN, 2X-4X			
01984 ARAMARK UNI FORM SERVI CES	14.95	14.95	1.000
02854 MB AND COMPANI ES, I NC.	23.25	23.25 *	1.000
04256 FREEDOM UNI FORMS, LLC	18.25	18.25	1.000
05250 DREW & ROGERS I NC.	22.50	22.50	1.000
05530 RED THE UNI FORM TAI LOR I NC	21.00	21.00	1.000
05843 DOT DESI GNI NG, LLC	15.36	15.36	1.000
06984 KOPPEL ADVERTI SI NG	19.32	19.32	1.000
53988 THE LI BERTY STORE	16.35	16.35	1.000
55538 G & M TROPHY, I NC.	29.50	29.50	1.000

----- LOW BI D ARAMARK UNI FORM SERVI CES

	PRICE	AMOUNT	%
007 1 EA LADIES SHORT SLEEVE GOLF POLO 4.8 OZ ULTRA CLUB 8445L OR EQUI VALENT FOREST GREEN, XSM-XL			
01984 ARAMARK UNI FORM SERVI CES	12.95	12.95	1.000
02854 MB AND COMPANI ES, I NC.	24.20	24.20	1.000
04256 FREEDOM UNI FORMS, LLC	15.11	15.11	1.000
05250 DREW & ROGERS I NC.	21.98	21.98	1.000
05530 RED THE UNI FORM TAI LOR I NC	18.50	18.50	1.000

		PRICE	AMOUNT	%	
05843	DOT DESIGNING, LLC	14.85	14.85		1.000
06984	KOPPEL ADVERTISING	16.39	16.39		1.000
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE	14.35	14.35		1.000
55538	G & M TROPHY, INC.	34.20	34.20		1.000

----- LOW BID ARAMARK UNI FORM SERVICES

		PRICE	AMOUNT	%	
008	1 EA LADIES SHORT SLEEVE GOLF POLO 4.8 OZ ULTRA CLUB 8445L OR EQUIVALENT FOREST GREEN 2X-3X				
01984	ARAMARK UNI FORM SERVICES	14.95	14.95		1.000
02854	MB AND COMPANIES, INC.	25.20	25.20 *		1.000
04256	FREEDOM UNI FORMS, LLC	15.75	15.75		1.000
05250	DREW & ROGERS, INC.	24.48	24.48		1.000
05530	RED THE UNIFORMTAILOR INC	25.90	25.90		1.000
05843	DOT DESIGNING, LLC	16.95	16.95		1.000
06984	KOPPEL ADVERTISING	18.59	18.59		1.000
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE	16.35	16.35		1.000
55538	G & M TROPHY, INC.	36.70	36.70		1.000

----- LOW BID ARAMARK UNI FORM SERVICES

		PRICE	AMOUNT	%	
009	1 EA MEN'S LONG SLEEVE POLO PIQUE 8.2 OZ TRI MOUNTAIN 608 CHAMPION OR EQUIVALENT, FOREST GREEN, KHAKI SM XL				
01984	ARAMARK UNI FORM SERVICES	17.50	17.50		1.000
02854	MB AND COMPANIES, INC.	25.95	25.95		1.000
04256	FREEDOM UNI FORMS, LLC	18.75	18.75		1.000
05250	DREW & ROGERS, INC.	24.50	24.50		1.000
05530	RED THE UNIFORMTAILOR INC	24.75	24.75		1.000
05843	DOT DESIGNING, LLC	15.60	15.60		1.000
06984	KOPPEL ADVERTISING	19.85	19.85		1.000

	PRICE	AMOUNT	%
53988 THE LIBERTY STORE	16.80	16.80	
55538 G & M TROPHY, INC.	31.50	31.50	

			LOW BID DOT DESI GNI NG, LLC

	PRICE	AMOUNT	%
010 1 EA MEN'S LONG SLEEVE POLO PIQUE 8.2 OZ TRI MOUNTAIN 608 CHAMPION OR EQUI VALENT, FOREST GREEN, KHAKI 2X-6X			
01984 ARAMARK UNI FORM SERVICES	19.50	19.50	
02854 MB AND COMPANIES, INC.	26.95	26.95 *	
04256 FREEDOM UNI FORMS, LLC	20.75	20.75	
05250 DREW & ROGERS INC.	27.50	27.50	
05530 RED THE UNI FORM TAILOR INC	24.75	24.75	
05843 DOT DESI GNI NG, LLC	16.60	16.60	
06984 KOPPEL ADVERTISING	21.95	21.95	
53988 THE LIBERTY STORE	20.80	20.80	
55538 G & M TROPHY, INC.	34.00	34.00	

			LOW BID DOT DESI GNI NG, LLC

	PRICE	AMOUNT	%
011 1 EA LADIES LONG SLEEVE POLO PIQUE 8.2 OZ TRI MOUNTAIN 602 VICTORY OR EQUI VALENT, FOREST GREEN, KHAKI, XS-XL			
01984 ARAMARK UNI FORM SERVICES	17.50	17.50	
02854 MB AND COMPANIES, INC.	25.95	25.95	
04256 FREEDOM UNI FORMS, LLC	16.75	16.75	
05250 DREW & ROGERS INC.	24.50	24.50	
05530 RED THE UNI FORM TAILOR INC	24.75	24.75	
05843 DOT DESI GNI NG, LLC	15.60	15.60	
06984 KOPPEL ADVERTISING	19.85	19.85	
53988 THE LIBERTY STORE	16.80	16.80	
55538 G & M TROPHY, INC.	30.50	30.50	

			LOW BID DOT DESI GNI NG, LLC

		PRICE	AMOUNT	%	
012	1 EA	LADIES LONG SLEEVE POLO PIQUE 8.2 OZ TRI MOUNTAIN 602 VICTORY OR EQUIVALENT, FOREST GREEN, KHAKI, 2X-4X			
01984	ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES	19.50	19.50		1.000
02854	MB AND COMPANIES, INC.	26.95	26.95 *		1.000
04256	FREEDOM UNIFORMS, LLC	18.75	18.75		1.000
05250	DREW & ROGERS INC.	27.50	27.50		1.000
05530	RED THE UNIFORM TAILOR INC	24.75	24.75		1.000
05843	DOT DESIGNING, LLC	16.60	16.60		1.000
06984	KOPPEL ADVERTISING	21.95	21.95		1.000
53988	THE LIBERTY STORE	18.80	18.80		1.000
55538	G & M TROPHY, INC.	32.75	32.75		1.000

----- LOW BID DOT DESIGNING, LLC